NTST40H120ECTG
Part Number NTST40H120ECTG
Manufacturer Ault / SL Power
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 120V 40A TO220
Quantity Available 698 pcs in stock
Datasheets
NTST40H120ECTG Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NTST40H120ECTG
Manufacturer Part Number NTST40H120ECTG Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Ault / SL Power Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 120V 40A TO220
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 698
Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) Schottky Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 1 Pair Common Cathode
Voltage - Breakdown TO-220 Speed 20A
Series - RoHS Status Tube
Reverse Recovery Time (trr) Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io) Polarization TO-220-3
Other Names NTST40H120ECTGOS Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 4 Weeks
Manufacturer Part Number NTST40H120ECTG Expanded Description Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode Schottky 120V 20A Through Hole TO-
220-3
Diode Configuration 3µA @ 90V Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 120V 40A TO220
Current - Reverse Leakage @
Vr 930mV @ 20A Current - Average Rectified (Io)
(per Diode) 120V
Capacitance @ Vr, F -40°C ~ 150°C
Ault / SL Power with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NTST40H120ECTG : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NTST40H120ECTG
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NTSV20120CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 1100 pcs
NTST30100SG DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 30A TO220AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 550 pcs
NTSV2080CTG NTSV2080CTG ON ON 5000 pcs
NTSV20100CTH NTSV20100CTH ON ON 33 pcs
NTST40120CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 1600 pcs
NTSV20H120CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 472 pcs
NTST30U100CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V TO220 N/A 50 pcs
NTST30120CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTST30U100CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V TO220 ON Semiconductor 50 pcs
NTST40100CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 150 pcs
NTST20U100CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 5000 pcs
NTSV20U100CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 810 pcs
NTST40H120CTG DIODE SCHOTTKY 120V 40A TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 458 pcs
NTSV20U80CTG NTSV20U80CTG ON/FAIRCHILD ON/FAIRCHILD 5000 pcs
NTST40H120ECTG DIODE SCHOTTKY 120V 40A TO220 N/A 500 pcs
NTST30100CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 300 pcs
NTSV20H120ECTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTST40120CTH DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 120V TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 200 pcs
NTSV20100CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 6150 pcs
NTST60100CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V TO220 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 201 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NTST40H120ECTG Details PDF